IT IS A CRIME TO FALSIFY THIS BALLOT OR TO VIOLATE INDIANA ELECTION LAWS IC 3-11-2-7

OFFICIAL PRIMARY BALLOT LAKE COUNTY, INDIANA REPUBLICAN BALLOT

MAY 2, 2023

CL 07 REPUBLICAN

TOWN COUNCIL MEMBER
AT LARGE
TOWN OF CEDAR LAKE
Vote For Two (2) Only
0 selected, incomplete

JOHN C FOREMAN

RICHARD C THIEL JR

LARRY F NAGY

RICHARD SHARPE

CLERK-TREASURER TOWN OF CEDAR LAKE

Vote For One (1) Only 0 selected, incomplete

JENNIFER N SANDBERG

TOWN COUNCIL MEMBER
WARD 4
TOWN OF CEDAR LAKE
Vote For One (1) Only
0 selected, incomplete

JIMMY LAUD JR

CHUCK BECKER

RALPH J MILLER

Page: 1

TOWN COUNCIL MEMBER WARD 5 TOWN OF CEDAR LAKE Vote For One (1) Only 0 selected, incomplete

COLLEEN SCHIEBEN

